LK 0000 50725

(F	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(E	dusiness Entity Name)	
(C	Occument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600281460376

01/28/16--01021--013 **30.00

16 JAN 28 AM II: 08

FEB 0 2 2016 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
121 North	LLC		
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	`Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
	Howard M. Dyal		
		Name of Person	
	121 North, LLC		
	Name of Limited Liability Company s of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. espondence concerning this matter to the following: Howard M. Dyal Name of Person 121 North, LLC Firm/Company 1844 Atlantic Blvd. Address Jacksonville, FL 32207 City/State and Zip Code Howard@ProdigyHomeLoans.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call: at (904 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number For the following amount:		
	1844 Atlantic Blvd.		
	Howard M. Dyal Name of Person 121 North, LLC Firm/Company 1844 Atlantic Blvd. Address Jacksonville, FL 32207 City/State and Zip Code Howard@ProdigyHomeLoans.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) cerning this matter, please call:		
	Jacksonville, FL 32207		
	Howard@Bradian Hornel on		
			ation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please cal	1:	
Howard M. Dyal			
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Englosed is a shock for t	he fellowing amount		
	_	#55.00 E''' E 0	0.00 00 5111 57
\$25.00 Filing Fee	 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

121 North, LLC			
(Name of the Limited) (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)		
(-	, ,,		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on March 27, 2014	and as	ssigned
Florida document number L14000050725	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	Is "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	abbreviation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:		<u>. </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)		
		•	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u></u>		
		·	on .
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our records, enter	r the name	of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered offic		(n)	(V) (1/4/2)
		and the same	μ
Name of New Registered Agent:			
1141119 01 11011 11911111		1986	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	2 1 10, 100 07 00 000		
	, Florida,	Zip Code	
	CHV	zip Coar	5

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Dyaland, LLC	1844 Atlantic Blvd.	= Add
		Jacksonville, FL 32207	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Gualberto Rodriguez	L 3 Petunia St.	= Add
		Parques de Santa Maria	Remove
		San Juan, Puerto Rico 00927	Change
AMBR	Victor W. Anthony	134 Shadow Lake Dr.	= Add
		Waupaca, WI 54981	Remove
			16 Change
AMBR	Donald D. Pitman, Trustee of Donald D. Pitman Revocable Living Trust	4923 River Point Rd.	2
		Jacksonville, FL 32207	Remove
			Change
AMBR	Matthew E. Pitman and Meloney L. Pitman, Tenants by the Entirety	1434 Sun Marsh Dr.	= Add
		Jacksonville, FL 32225	Remove
			_ Change
AMBR	Kevin Driscoll and Catherine Driscoll, Tenants by the Entirety	8175 Summit Ridge Lane	_ Add
		Jacksonville, FL 32256	Remove
			Change

					<u></u> .		
						<u>.</u>	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•					•		
		 .					
						·	
	····		 				
							<u></u>
					· .		JAN
						\$5.5 (%) 1.5 (%) 1.5	28
						्रम् जन्म	7
			 			<u> </u>	0
			<u></u>			6718 6718 6718 6718 6718 6718 6718 6718	<u>e</u>
Effective date, if other than the if an effective date is listed, the date mus Note: If the date inserted in this bl document's effective date on the D	t be specific and ca ock does not mee	nnot be prior to et the applical	o date of filing o	r more than 90 da	(optional) ys after filing.) ats, this date v	Pursuant vill not b	to 605.02 e listed
ne record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the rec	l effective dat ord is filed.	e, but not	an effectiv	e time, at 12	:01 a.m. o	n the e	earlier
January 25		2016					
Dated							
Dated Sandary 25	Signature of a men						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00